
St Louis Community Social Program
February 2017

Your Choice in Care  
www.stlouisagedcare.com.au
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Coffee Morning
Social club 
10am - 12pm

Scenic Tour
Adelaide Hills
10am - 1pm

Newmans Nursery 
Coffee / visit 
10am - 12pm

Adelaide Zoo
10am - 2pm

Out To Lunch
Hampstead Hotel
11am - 3pm

Central Market 
9.30am - 2pm

Planetarium visit
10.30 - 2pm

Book your social event today. Phone (08) 8332 0950 (bookings essential)
Note: Outings may be cancelled due to inclement weather

13 March (Monday)
Adelaide Cup 

14 April (Friday) 
Good Friday

15 April (Saturday) 
Easter Saturday

17 April (Monday)
Easter Monday

25 April (Tuesday)
Anzac Day

12 June (Monday) 
Queen's Birthday

2 October (Monday)
Labour Day

25 December (Monday) 
Christmas Day

26 December (Tuesday) 
Proclamation Day

31 December (Sunday) 
New Year's Eve (Part day from 7pm)

Public Holidays 2017


